BUSINESS

The ABNA Tutor Lectern
is
available in silver or

Black frame

Incorporate your own

Logo
in a contrasting , Silver or Black
Background
Options
Fitted . Laptop Shelf
Microphone Sockets Gooseneck Microphone CarelzEs WIS (el

Fitted Light Sockets Lockable castors Logo Printed to Front
wheels of Lectern

Pricing

ABNA Tutor Lectern in either Black or Silver Frame

Timber insert in front panel instead of Black ( Can Be Beech ( light wooden colour) Cherry ( Rich dark colour)
Microphone Socket

Dynamic Gooseneck Microphone ( condenser mic / Phantom powered available)

Cordless Gooseneck Microphone Holder ( Screw down base with chrome or black gooseneck arm + Mike Clip)
Laptop Shelf ( sits to the side of the Lectern )

Equipment ( Presenters) Shelf ( for Presenters glass of water )

Light socket

Light unit 4 Pin ( can also get light unit with battery)

Lockable Wheels ( Castors)

Logo in Brushed Aluminum , Black . White

Control Panel Head for Housing Data Points , Power , VGA point ( Cut Outs only)
Includes thicker overall Lectern top

Delivery / Freight ( Price will vary) to most metro locations estimate $200.00

4 Pin Light units

1300 728 669

peter@abna.com.au
AUSTRALIA abna.com.au

ABN498

Equipment shelf
( For Presenters
Water Glass)

Control Panel

$2,350.00

$
$
$
$

€ N ©PH H O

245.00
190.00
170.00
195.00
495.00
295.00
190.00
285.00
145.00

445.00

$ 1,150.00

$

200.00 ( Variable)




	Page 1

