

1300 728 669

peter@abna.com.au abna.com.au

Laptop Shelf

4 Pin Light units

ABN498



Fitted

Microphone Sockets

Fitted Light Sockets

The ABNA Tutor Lectern is available in silver or Black frame

Incorporate your own Logo in a contrasting , Silver or Black Background



Options

Gooseneck Microphone

Lockable castors

(wheels)

Cordless Mic Holder



Logo Printed to Front of Lectern



Pricing

ABNA Tutor Lectern in either Black or Silver Frame	\$ 3	2,350.00
Timber insert in front panel instead of Black (Can Be Beech (light wooden colour) Cherry (Rich dark colour)	\$	245.00
Microphone Socket	\$	190.00
Dynamic Gooseneck Microphone (condenser mic / Phantom powered available)	\$	170.00
Cordless Gooseneck Microphone Holder (Screw down base with chrome or black gooseneck arm + Mike Clip)	\$	195.00
Laptop Shelf (sits to the side of the Lectern)	\$	495.00
Equipment (Presenters) Shelf (for Presenters glass of water)	\$	295.00
Light socket	\$	190.00
Light unit 4 Pin (can also get light unit with battery)	\$	285.00
Lockable Wheels (Castors)	\$	145.00
Logo in Brushed Aluminum , Black . White	\$	445.00
Control Panel Head for Housing Data Points , Power , VGA point (Cut Outs only) Includes thicker overall Lectern top	\$	1,150.00
Delivery / Freight (Price will vary) to most metro locations estimate \$200.00	\$	200.00 (Variable)

Equipment shelf (For Presenters Water Glass)



Control Panel

